
























CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Michel Tumer, Depu~rk of the Kenai Peninsula Borough, do hereby certify that, I served the foregoing notice 

;fP~J~Uow y;;~ . 
Dated this (6-t{, day of November, 2019. 

Signature ~ 

Appellant Applicant Allison Trimble Paparoa Sean Kelley, Deputy Attorney 
Hans and Jeanne Bilben Emmitt & Mary Trimble allisontrimblerealestate@gmail Max Best, Planner 
catchalaska@alaska.net dba Beachcomber LLC .com Kenai Peninsula Borough 

emmitttrimble@gmail.com skelley@kpb.us 
Agent margetrimble@gmail.com legal@kpb.us 
Katherine Eisner mbest@kpb.us 
Ehrhardt, Eisner & Cooley Agent 
katie@9071egal.com Holmes Weddle & Barcott, P. 

c. 
Stacey Stone: 
sstone@hwb-law.com 
·Chantal Trinka: 
ctrinka@hwb-law.com 
snichols@hwb-law.com 

Brna Philip J Carlton Richard D & Marie Cullip Gary L Danica High 
fisheyeak@gmail.com seaburyroad@live.com buffycody@msn.com highdanica@yahoo.com 

noregretsrm@live.com 

G. George Krier Gina M. Debardelaben Girton John Gorman James 
georgerewards@gmail.com ginadebar@mclanecg.com johnrgirton@aol.com captainboomer525@hotmail.co 

m 
Gregory David & Teresa Isenhour Lauren Linda R Bruce Linda Stevens 
Ann Jacobson laurentrimble@hotmail.com lrb 128@hotmail.com illuminataarts@aol.com 
davidgregory07 54@gmail.c grizzlysafety@aol.com 
om 
Oliver Lawrence "Rick" Patrick Mike & Linda Pete Kinneen Sheridan Gary 
roliverb7 47@me.com mlpatrick335@yahoo.com storagecondominiumsofalaska Sheridan Eileen 

@Qmail.com twoshar@acsalaska.net 
Shirley Gruber Sparkman Joseph J Steve Thompson Thomas J Brook 
shirleytdx@yahoo.com jay1332@att.net stevethompson 1961 @yahoo.c tbrook@ak.net 

om 
Todd Bareman Vickey Hodnik - Whitmore Lynn Joshua Elmaleh 
tbareman@gmail.com vickey@gci.net lkwhitmore@acsalaska.net jewish8josh@gmail.com 

Christing Elmaleh 
christycupp5@hotmail.com 

Xochitl Lopez-Ayala Brantley Michael Donald L. & Lori L. Horton Angela Roland 
PO Box2552 PO Box 950 hortons6@gmail.com angelaroland@gmail.com 
Homer, Ak 99603 Anchor Point, Ak 99556 


